913-826-2900

Inclement Weather Line
7th / 8th Grade 913-686-6030

Tuesday (must dial area code)

All games listed will be played at Okun

Time Tue. Aug. 29 Court Time Tue. Sep. 26 Court Fieldhouse.
6:45 2 \Y 5 Cavalier 6:45 4 Y 2 Cavalier
7:45 1 v 4 Cavalier 7:45 1 v 3 Cavalier
Team List
1 Wolf Pack Pinter
Time Tue. Sep. 5 Court Time Wed. Sep. 27 Court 2 Shawnee Thunder Fulcher
6:45 3 v 1 Cavalier 6:45 4 v 3 Cavalier 3 SUMC Saints Gouge
7:45 4 v 5 Cavalier 7:45 5 v 2 Cavalier 4 Eagles Taylor
5 Shockers Jones
Time Tue. Sep. 12 Court Time Tue. Oct. 3 Court
6:45 1 \Y 2 Cavalier 6:45 5 Y 3 Cavalier
7:45 3 v 5 Cavalier 7:45 4 Y 1 Cavalier

Okun Fieldhouse Sponsored By

Time Wed. Sep. 13 Court Time Tue. Oct. 10 Court
6:45 2 \Y 3 Cavalier 6:45 2 Y 4 Cavalier
7:45 5 v 4 Cavalier 7:45 1 Y 5 Cavalier
SO Sk
Time Tue. Sep. 19 Court Time Tue. Oct. 17 Court
6:45 3 \Y 2 Cavalier 6:45 3 Y 4 Cavalier
7:45 5 v 1 Cavalier 7:45 2 Y 1 Cavalier
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